109000081841

(Requestor's Name)
(requestors rvarile)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300159758213

08/24/09--01049--020 **155.00

09 AUG 24 PH 3: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN

AUG 25 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	ion of Co	orporations		
SUBJECT:	Chahl	avi, LLC		
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed A	Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return al	ll corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	Mr. Ali	Chahlavi		
			Name of Person	12 SE
	Chahla	ri, LLC		09 AUG ?
			Firm/Company	SSCR.
	4533 S	wilcan Bridge Lane North		EEE
	· · · · · ·	······································	Address	
	Jacksor	rville, Florida 32224		
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
	Chahlavia	a@yahoo.com		
For further info	ormation	concerning this matter, please	for future annual report notification)	
Mr. Ali Cl	hahlavi	•	at (407) 415-2057	
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a	check fo	or the following amount:		
1\$ 125.00 Filit	ng Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Chahl	avi, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A	A daluana		
	ress and street address of the pr	incinal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
	. obb and baroor addition or are pr	morpus visioo or and minimo	- Liuoininy Company is:
Principal Office	: Address:	Mailing Address:	
4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North		4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North	
Jacksonville, FL 322	:24	Jacksonville, FL 32224	
	 		
-	an active Florida registration.) se Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	097 SEC
	Mr. Ali Chahlavi Name		THE AND A
•	Name		TUG 24 ANG 24 ARETARY AHASSE
•	Name 4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North	Day NOT accomtable)	O9 AUG 24 PA SECRETARY OF ALLAHASSEE.
	Name	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	NUG 24 PH 3 RETARY OF STAHASSEE, FLO
	Name 4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North Florida street address (P.O. Jacksonville	FL 32224	FILED AUG 24 PM 3: 2 RETARY OF STAT AHASSEE, FLORI
	Name 4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North Florida street address (P.O.	FL 32224	WIG 24 PM 3: 28 ARETARY OF STATE AHASSEE. FLORIDA

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM		Mr. Ali Chahlavi	
		4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North	_
		Jacksonville, FL 32224	-
MGRM		Ms. Nagla G. Osman	
		4533 Swilcan Bridge Lane North	_
		Jacksonville, FL 32224	
		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	
		in the second se	
		SEX	<u>,</u>
		in on	Τ
			ري –
			- ::
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	7	– œ
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(
•	re date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTI	ONA
LE V: Effectiv		e date of filing: (OPTI) be specific and cannot be more than five busines	
LE V: Effective date is			
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must l date of filing.)		
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must l		
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must l date of filing.) SIGNATURE:		
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must I date of filing.) SIGNATURE:		
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must l date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signs ture of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five business per or an authorized representative of a member.	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must led date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with secondance)	be specific and cannot be more than five business per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must led date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with secondance)	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	listed, the date must ledate of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document con	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with so of this document con that the facts stated he	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)